auvtopa

open spaces

Chatham Bench

The AUTOPA open spaces Chatham Bench

With a simple and attractive design, the AUTOPA open spaces Chatham Bench is perfect for parks and busy
public places. Manufactured from galvanised mild steel and Iroko hardwood, this hardwearing bench will continue

to look good for many years with minimal maintenance.

Available flanged only, the bench’s galvanised frame can be colour coated to any BS or RAL number (please
specify codes at time of order).

Options

Order Code
138 117 241
138 117 241
138 117 245
138 117 246
138 117 231
138 117 232
138 117 235
138 117 236

138 100 994

Description

Galvanised (Flanged)

Galvanised (Ragged)

Galvanised and Colour (Flanged)
Galvanised and Colour (Ragged)
Grade 304 Stainless Steel (Flanged)
Grade 304 Stainless Steel (Ragged)
Grade 316 Stainless Steel (Flanged)
Grade 316 Stainless Steel (Ragged)

Accessories & installation parts
M12 Expanding Bolt (4 required per bench)

Product details

680mm x 600mm x 1875mm (h x w x )
48mm diameter tube

3mm wall thickness

Iroko hardwood slats (FSC Certified)

W/

Made in,

Britain

Installation & use

Iroko hardwood is suitable for leaving untreated, the wood will naturally turn silver grey as time progresses.
The bench requires bolting to a suitable concrete surface by means of four M12 bolts.

This product is guaranteed for 12 months (if installed and used correctly).
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