



The AUTOPA open spaces Chatham Bench

Description

With a simple and attractive design, the AUTOPA open spaces Chatham Bench is perfect for parks and busy public places. Manufactured from galvanised mild steel and Iroko hardwood, this hardwearing bench will continue to look good for many years with minimal maintenance.

Available flanged only, the bench's galvanised frame can be colour coated to any BS or RAL number (please specify codes at time of order).

Options

Order Code

	•
138 117 241	Galvanised (Flanged)
138 117 241	Galvanised (Ragged)
138 117 245	Galvanised and Colour (Flanged)
138 117 246	Galvanised and Colour (Ragged)
138 117 231	Grade 304 Stainless Steel (Flanged)
138 117 232	Grade 304 Stainless Steel (Ragged)
138 117 235	Grade 316 Stainless Steel (Flanged)
138 117 236	Grade 316 Stainless Steel (Ragged)
	Accessories & installation parts
138 100 994	M12 Expanding Bolt (4 required per bench)

Product details

680mm x 600mm x 1875mm (h x w x l) 48mm diameter tube 3mm wall thickness Iroko hardwood slats (FSC Certified)

Installation & use

Iroko hardwood is suitable for leaving untreated, the wood will naturally turn silver grey as time progresses.

The bench requires bolting to a suitable concrete surface by means of four M12 bolts.

This product is guaranteed for 12 months (*if installed and used correctly*).





